
     

   CHART KEY     <S> SILVER 20K UNITS     <G> GOLD 35K UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500K UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION   

ARIA JAZZ AND BLUES ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 13 JANUARY, 2025
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.
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ULTIMATE SINATRA

COME AWAY WITH ME

KIND OF BLUE

THE WAY WE DO BUSINESS

WONDERFUL WORLD: THE BEST OF LOUIS ARMSTRONG

DON WEST

ENDLESSNESS

A LOVE SUPREME

ORGY OF THE DAMNED

THE BLUES DON'T LIE

CLASSIC ALBUMS - NOT TOO LATE / FEELS LIKE HOME

THE ESSENTIAL

DANCE, NO ONE'S WATCHING

STILL SEARCHING

IT'S TIME

THE ESSENTIAL

IN A SILENT WAY

BLACK MAGIC WOMAN - THE BEST OF

HIGHWAY PRAYERS

Frank Sinatra

Norah Jones

Miles Davis

The Black Sorrows

Louis Armstrong

Don West

Nala Sinephro

John Coltrane

Slash

Buddy Guy

Norah Jones

Fleetwood Mac

Ezra Collective

John Butler

Michael Buble

MELODY GARDOT

Miles Davis

Fleetwood Mac

Billy Strings

UNI/UMA

BNO/UMA

COL/SME

ABC/ORCH

VE/UMA

BLVE

WARP/INE

VE/UMA

GIB/SME

SVT/SME

EMI

SME

MUSH

MGM

RPS/WAR

DEC/UMA

COL/SME

SME

WAR
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17

5

15

215

34

93

120

153

13

10

853

6

5

232

6

4729205

5417472

88697335522

198588684221

6593738

MM281

WARPCD358

9884013

19802800792

19658731522

0988542

19075981502

PTKF30492

JBT023

9362489462

6558111

19439797131

88985493092

0093624844792
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