

CHART KEY <\$> SILVER 20K UNITS <G> GOLD 35K UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500K UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA JAZZ AND BLUES ALBUMS CHART						WEEK COMMENCING 13 JANUARY, 2025			
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist		CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	1	70	1	BEWITCHED	Laufey		_	AWAL	LAULP003CD
2	4	474	1	ULTIMATE SINATRA	Frank Sinatra			UNI/UMA	4729205
3	2	720	1	COME AWAY WITH ME	Norah Jones		<p>11</p>	BNO/UMA	5417472
4	3	952	1	KIND OF BLUE	Miles Davis		<p>2</p>	COL/SME	88697335522
5	6	12	2	THE WAY WE DO BUSINESS	The Black Sorrows			ABC/ORCH	198588684221
6	7	17	5	WONDERFUL WORLD: THE BEST OF LOUIS ARMSTRONG	Louis Armstrong			VE/UMA	6593738
7	13	5	7	DON WEST	Don West			BLVE	MM281
8	17	15	3	ENDLESSNESS	Nala Sinephro			WARP/INE	WARPCD358
9	9	215	2	A LOVE SUPREME	John Coltrane			VE/UMA	9884013
10	5	34	1	ORGY OF THE DAMNED	Slash			GIB/SME	19802800792
11	R/E	93	1	THE BLUES DON'T LIE	Buddy Guy			SVT/SME	19658731522
12	15	120	5	CLASSIC ALBUMS - NOT TOO LATE / FEELS LIKE HOME	Norah Jones			EMI	0988542
13	10	153	3	THE ESSENTIAL	Fleetwood Mac			SME	19075981502
14	12	13	4	DANCE, NO ONE'S WATCHING	Ezra Collective			MUSH	PTKF30492
15	8	10	1	STILL SEARCHING	John Butler			MGM	JBT023
16	20	853	1	IT'S TIME	Michael Buble		<p>5</p>	RPS/WAR	9362489462
17	R/E	6	11	THE ESSENTIAL	MELODY GARDOT			DEC/UMA	6558111
18	R/E	5	15	IN A SILENT WAY	Miles Davis			COL/SME	19439797131
19	16	232	3	BLACK MAGIC WOMAN - THE BEST OF	Fleetwood Mac			SME	88985493092
20	R/E	6	9	HIGHWAY PRAYERS	Billy Strings			WAR	0093624844792